CCTV | VTC-204 Mini Bullet Camera
The VTC-204 Mini Bullet Cameras provide reliable video
surveillance in a rugged, yet compact enclosure. The
cameras are suitable for indoor and outdoor applications,
and deliver 380TVL of color imaging. Models are available
with 3.6 mm or 6 mm lens to cover a variety of
applications. The VTC-204 includes a versatile mounting
bracket and three mounting screws suitable for soft walls,

Storage Temp. -20 °C to +60 °C (-4 °F to +140 °F)
Environment IP66 certified
Ordering Information
VTC-204F03-3 Mini bullet color camera
Color mini bullet camera, 3.6 mm, 380TVL,
12 VDC, PAL
VTC-204F03-3
VTC-204F03-4 Mini bullet color camera
Color mini bullet camera, 3.6 mm, 380TVL,
12 VDC, NTSC
VTC-204F03-4
VTC-204F06-3 Mini bullet color camera
Color mini bullet camera, 6 mm, 380TVL,
12 VDC, PAL
VTC-204F06-3
VTC-204F06-4 Mini bullet color camera
Color mini bullet camera, 6 mm, 380TVL,
12 VDC, NTSC
VTC-204F06-4
Americas: